
 
 10900 Red Circle Drive 
 Minnetonka, MN 
 55343 USA 

 952.941.7600 
 800.526.9267 
 fax 952.941.2322 
 info@transition.com 

 
 
 

Product End-of-Life Notice 
 
 
 
 
January 15, 2021 
 
 
 
 
Dear Valued Customer / Partner: 
 
Transition Networks would like to inform you of our plans to discontinue the remaining Point System 
chassis cards within our High Speed Serial copper to fiber media converter family.  Listed below are the 
affected part numbers and their descriptions. 
 
Discontinued Product: 
Point System Chassis Card for High Speed Serial Remotely Managed Media Converter supporting V.35 / X.21 
/ RS449 / RS530 / RS232 
Model Description 
CPSVT2614-100 26-Pin to 1310nm Single mode SC 20km 
CPSVT2629-100 26-Pin to 1310nm TX / 1550nm RX Single Fiber, Single mode SC 20km 
CPSVT2629-101 26-Pin to 1550nm TX / 1310nm RX Single Fiber, Single mode SC 20km 
 
Replacement Product: 
A direct replacement product will not be offered, however in certain applications, the Transition Networks RS-
232 converters may meet your networking requirements. 
  
Last Order Date: 
Orders will be accepted for the discontinued product through March 31, 2021 or while supplies last. 
 
Closing: 
We look forward to new opportunities to support your networking requirements with our comprehensive 
product line.  Should you have any questions, please contact your sales representative. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
Transition Networks Management Team 


